A-G-E-N-D-A

REGULAR MEETING

TREE BOARD

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 14, 2022

12:00 NOON

The Tree Board will meet on Monday, February 14, 2022, at noon in the
conference room at City Hall. Please call if you cannot attend. | look forward to
seeing you all then!

Oath of office for new and reappointed members.

1.

2.

8.

9.

Meeting called to order.

Roll call.

Election of Officers.

Approval of Minutes of a meeting on October 18, 2021.
New business:

a. Budget Iltems.

Old business:

Items from staff:

Items from the Commission:

Adjournment.

Please call the Planning Department if you cannot attend the meeting.
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